ASJIF KYUSHU INTERNATIONAL OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 ()

Male | Blue | Adult | UltraHeavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

+100.2kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Y oshiki Suetsugu
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

2- 45

Jordan Lyons
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Joshua Davis
MYBJJ TEAM JAPAN

2- 46

2- 52

Aaron Ramey
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

2-51




